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All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 15 Feb 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196112121987102001; Hary Widjajanti

2 Mon 20 Feb 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196608231993031002; Salni

3 Tue 21 Feb 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196903261994122001; Elfita

4 Fri 24 Feb 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196112121987102001; Hary Widjajanti

5 Hary Widjajanti 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Fri 3 Mar 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196112121987102001; Hary Widjajanti

6 Mon 6 Mar 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196608231993031002; Salni

7 Tue 7 Mar 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196903261994122001; Elfita

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM All students 196112121987102001; Hary Widjajanti

9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196608231993031002; Salni

10 Tue 14 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM All students 196903261994122001; Elfita

11 Thu 16 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM All students 196112121987102001; Hary Widjajanti

12 Mon 20 Mar 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196608231993031002; Salni

13 Tue 4 Apr 2023 9AM - 11:30AM All students 196608231993031002; Salni
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13. 4 APRIL 2023 :
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